

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of February 15, 2018

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	92,578,152.40	9,745,083.23	131,436,653.62	55,392,396.29	381,997,475.27	591,902,920	1,160,760,837
\$ Paid	87,286,965.97	9,188,109.90	121,925,032.06	52,226,280.51	357,042,698.87	575,590,040	1,071,447,147
% Paid	94.28%	94.28%	92.76%	94.28%	93.47%	97.24%	92.31%
\$ Outstanding	5,291,186.43	556,973.33	9,511,621.56	3,166,115.78	24,954,776.40	16,312,880	89,313,690
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,571,505.31	706,171.01	14,370,949.36	4,080,991.80	37,744,652.19		
\$ Paid	5,720,984.11	614,961.40	12,514,796.67	3,554,712.46	32,818,120.64		
% Paid	87.06%	87.08%	87.08%	87.10%	86.95%		
\$ Outstanding	850,521.20	91,209.61	1,856,152.69	526,279.34	4,926,531.55		
Total Taxes							
Billed	99,149,657.71	10,451,254.24	145,807,602.98	59,473,388.09	419,742,127.46		
\$ Paid	93,007,950.08	9,803,071.30	134,439,828.73	55,780,992.97	389,860,819.51		
% Paid	93.81%	93.80%	92.20%	93.79%	92.88%		
\$ Outstanding	6,141,707.63	648,182.94	11,367,774.25	3,692,395.12	29,881,307.95		

TIFs Paid to Date

Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF \$ **93,007,950.08** \$ **9,803,071.30** \$ **134,439,828.73** \$ **55,780,992.97**

**TIFs were not done for Feb 15, 2018

Tax Year 2018 as of February 15, 2019

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	97,727,071.99	10,406,809.23	126,116,817.05	59,156,669.83	392,274,597.31	663,646,440	1,205,604,160
\$ Paid	92,583,054.56	9,859,030.16	117,536,068.46	56,037,814.67	368,347,936.94	647,053,550	1,120,093,930
% Paid	94.74%	94.74%	93.20%	94.73%	93.90%	97.50%	92.91%
\$ Outstanding	5,144,017.43	547,779.07	8,580,748.59	3,118,855.16	23,926,660.37	16,592,890	85,510,230
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,570,943.59	692,317.26	13,999,298.29	3,934,242.50	38,405,189.07		
\$ Paid	5,822,555.67	613,459.13	12,405,736.79	3,486,112.95	33,958,387.79		
% Paid	88.61%	88.61%	88.62%	88.61%	88.42%		
\$ Outstanding	748,387.92	78,858.13	1,593,561.50	448,129.55	4,446,801.28		
Total Taxes							
Billed	104,298,015.58	11,099,126.49	140,116,115.34	63,090,912.33	430,679,786.38		
\$ Paid	98,405,610.23	10,472,489.29	129,941,805.25	59,523,927.62	402,306,324.73		
% Paid	94.35%	94.35%	92.74%	94.35%	93.41%		
\$ Outstanding	5,892,405.35	626,637.20	10,174,310.09	3,566,984.71	28,373,461.65		

TIFs Paid to Date

Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF \$ **98,405,610.23** \$ **10,472,489.29** \$ **129,941,805.25** \$ **59,523,927.62**

**TIFs were not done for Feb 15, 2019